PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

12/08/2024
23/08/2024

31/08/2024

03/09/2024
06/09/2024

08/10/2024

20/10/2024
21/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024

25/10/2024

29/10/2024
08/12/2024
10/02/2025
12/03/2025
06/02/2025
26/02/2025
12/02/2025
04/02/2025

19/05/2025

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

EVENTS (2024-2025)

Drugs Awareness cam

The Occasion Of Celebration Of National Space Day
Hyeongshin Automotive Industry & Balavinayaga
Industries.

MEP- System coordination and collaboration

ISRO Seminar-High Energy Material

Tamilnadu Centre of Excellence for Advance
Manufacturing, Chennai

AutomateX Club

Automobile Workshop

“Entrepreneurship and Innovation” As Career Opportunity
New Product Development club

Industrial visit at Windergy India 2024 Expo- Chennai
Trade Centre

Advanced Acoustic Technologies in Automobile
Graduation Day for 2023 Batch

Garuda Aerospace

IIT Madras

Human-Robot Collaboration in Manufacturing

Digital Prototype & Building Information Modeling
Industrial Automation

Certified HVAC Engineer

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON

CORE ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

ICCET 2025

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University
Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

Awareness

Seminar

Industrial Visit

Seminar

ISRO Seminar

Industrial Visit

Inauguration
Workshop
Seminar

Inauguration
Visit
Seminar
Convocation
Visit
Visit
Seminar
Seminar

Club Activity

Seminar

International Conference




