

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING <u>EVENTS</u> (2024-2025)

S.No	Date	Events	Type of Events
1.	12/08/2024	Drugs Awareness cam	Awareness
2.	23/08/2024	The Occasion Of Celebration Of National Space Day	Seminar
3.	31/08/2024	Hyeongshin Automotive Industry & Balavinayaga Industries.	Industrial Visit
4.	03/09/2024	MEP- System coordination and collaboration	Seminar
5.	06/09/2024	ISRO Seminar-High Energy Material	ISRO Seminar
6.	08/10/2024	Tamilnadu Centre of Excellence for Advance Manufacturing, Chennai	Industrial Visit
7.	20/10/2024	AutomateX Club	Inauguration
8.	21/10/2024	Automobile Workshop	Workshop
9.	22/10/2024	"Entrepreneurship and Innovation" As Career Opportunity	Seminar
10.	22/10/2024	New Product Development club	Inauguration
11.	25/10/2024	Industrial visit at Windergy India 2024 Expo- Chennai Trade Centre	Visit
12.	29/10/2024	Advanced Acoustic Technologies in Automobile	Seminar
13.	08/12/2024	Graduation Day for 2023 Batch	Convocation
14.	10/02/2025	Garuda Aerospace	Visit
15.	12/03/2025	IIT Madras	Visit
16.	06/02/2025	Human-Robot Collaboration in Manufacturing	Seminar
17.	26/02/2025	Digital Prototype & Building Information Modeling	Seminar
18.	12/02/2025	Industrial Automation	Club Activity
19.	04/02/2025	Certified HVAC Engineer	Seminar
20.	19/05/2025	INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON CORE ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY ICCET 2025	International Conference